

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	Deta 243	ails 2016-	Version:	3	Name:	
Туре:		CI - Commission Initiated Investigation		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	12/1	2/14/2016		In control:	PUC Agenda Meeting	
On agenda:	11/1	11/14/2019			Final action:	
Title:	 ** E999/CI-16-521; All Electric Utilities E999/CI-01-1023 In the Matter of Updating the Generic Standards for the Interconnection and Operation of Distributed Generation Facilities Established under Minn. Stat. 216B.1611 Should the Commission approve, modify or remand to the Technical Subgroup the proposed statewide Minnesota Distributed Energy Resource Technical Interconnection and Interoperability Requirements (TIIR) and associated implementation plan? (PUC: Rosier, Panait) 					
Indexes:			()		•	
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. PUC - Meeting Agenda - 8-20-2019, 2. PUC - Tech Inter and Requirements - 8-23-2019, 3. MREA - Comments - 9-24-2019, 4. DOC - Comments - 9-24-2019, 5. OTP - Comments - 9-24-2019, 6. Xcel - Comments - 9-24-2019, 7. Dakota Elec - Comments - 9-24-2019, 8. IREC FE - Comments - 9-24-2019, 9. MP - Comments - 9-24-2019, 10. MREA - Reply Comments - 10-11-2019, 11. DOC - Reply Comments - 10-11-2019, 12. OTP - Reply Comments - 10-11-2019, 13. Xcel - Reply Comments - 10-11-2019, 14. Dakota Elec - Reply Comments - 10-11-2019, 15. IREC FE - Reply Comments - 10-11-2019, 16. Xcel - Late Comments - 10-25-2019, 17. Briefing Papers					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Actie	on Result
11/14/2019	3	PUC Age	enda Meetir	ng		
1/17/2019	2	PUC Age	enda Meetir	ng		
1/5/2017	1	PUC Age	enda Meetir	ng		

** E999/CI-16-521; All Electric Utilities E999/CI-01-1023

In the Matter of Updating the Generic Standards for the Interconnection and Operation of Distributed Generation Facilities Established under Minn. Stat. 216B.1611

Should the Commission approve, modify or remand to the Technical Subgroup the proposed statewide Minnesota Distributed Energy Resource Technical Interconnection and Interoperability Requirements (TIIR) and associated implementation plan? (PUC: **Rosier, Panait**)